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'LEOPARD CIRCUIT
11/14 FEB 2026

VERIFIED LIST (19 Drivers)

Document 1

No.
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
223
224
227
228
231
232
233

Entrant

LENOVO KALI KART TEAM

MP ACADEMY GAMOTO

BEYOND RACING TEAM

WARD RACING

WARD RACING

DPK RACING

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

CRG RACING TEAM

LIQUI-MOLY ROLI MOTORSPORT

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM

DR SRL

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

FUSION MOTORSPORT

HAUPT RACING TEAM

FORZA RACING

Nation Driver
S ] BOTTARO DAVIDE
S 0 STANLEY NICOLA
ElE  GONZALEZ MATIAS
Zam | MANACH BENJAMIN
= FIRHAND QARRAR
U= HERNANDEZ EMIL
S B NUNEZLUIS FERNANDO
S | BUSATO RAFAEL
7= | KIVILO ARON
S 1 RUMLENOVA MARTINA

S I ALEKSEEVA TATIANA
Ml soLovovGLEB

&  SCARBROUGH LILLIAN
&E  KORNDER LUKE

&=  ARIAS CHAVARRI BOSCO
&JE  LOPEZ MARIANO

EE  POKORNY DANIEL

gEE  KARA OSMAN AMIN

&  SIMEONOV SVETLEN
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Equipment

KALI/ TM KART / LECONT
HENZA / TM KART / LECONT

LN KART / IAME / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
KR /IAME / LECONT

KR/ IAME / LECONT

CRG / TM KART / LECONT

KR /TM KART / LECONT
MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT
MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT
DR/ TM KART / LECONT

LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
KR /IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

KR /IAME / LECONT

EXPRIT / TM KART / LECONT
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