



No.	Entrant	Nation	Driver	Nation	Equipment
201	LENOVO KALI KART TEAM		BOTTARO DAVIDE		KALI / TM KART / LECONT
202	MP ACADEMY GAMOTO		STANLEY NICOLA		HENZA / TM KART / LECONT
203	BEYOND RACING TEAM		GONZALEZ MATIAS		LN KART / IAME / LECONT
204	WARD RACING		MANACH BENJAMIN		PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
205	WARD RACING		FIRHAND QARRAR		PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
206	DPK RACING		HERNANDEZ EMIL		KR / IAME / LECONT
207	TEAM DRIVER RACING KART		NUNEZ LUIS FERNANDO		KR / IAME / LECONT
208	CRG RACING TEAM		BUSATO RAFAEL		CRG / TM KART / LECONT
209	LIQUI-MOLY ROLI MOTORSPORT		KIVILO ARON		KR / TM KART / LECONT
210	MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM		RUMLENOVA MARTINA		MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT
211	MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM		ALEKSEEVA TATIANA	///	MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT
212	DR SRL		SOLOVOV GLEB	///	DR / TM KART / LECONT
223	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		SCARBROUGH LILLIAN		LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
224	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		KORNDER LUKE		LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
227	RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT		ARIAS CHAVARRI BOSCO		LN KART / TM KART / LECONT
228	FUSION MOTORSPORT		LOPEZ MARIANO		KR / IAME / LECONT
231	FUSION MOTORSPORT		POKORNY DANIEL		KR / IAME / LECONT
232	HAUPT RACING TEAM		KARA OSMAN AMIN		KR / IAME / LECONT
233	FORZA RACING		SIMEONOV SVETLEN		EXPRIT / TM KART / LECONT